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Jason Roger Hammond

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jason Roger Hammond
Postcode E11 1GA

Date of birth April 1966

Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
FEREF LIMITED 14857352
ODESSA UK LIMITED 12237490
DELTA DISPLAY LIMITED 02627811
DELTA DISPLAY HOLDINGS LIMITED 03162113
LICK CREATIVE LIMITED 06130330
SUPERIOR CREATIVE SERVICES 01248213
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
KONICA MINOLTA MARKETING 03743483
SERVICES LIMITED

KONICA MINOLTA MARKETING 06437202
SERVICES EMEA LIMITED

CHARTERHOUSE HATFIELD LIMITED 00974541
CHARTERHOUSE CENTRAL LIMITED 04095189
CHILTERN PRINT LIMITED 01959552
PRINT IN ACTION LIMITED 02645325
BRETTENHAM PRINT LIMITED 01666262
JAMES POOL & SONS,LIMITED 00058211
CONNAUGHT PRINT MANAGEMENT 02643733
LIMITED

JAMES POOL & SONS,LIMITED 00058211
BRETTENHAM PRINT LIMITED 01666262

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907902726

907902726
Leytonstone House 3 Hanbury

Drive

Leytonstone

London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/06/2023
25/02/2022
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019

App. Date
21/12/2007

20/12/2007
01/04/2002
01/08/2001
04/05/1995
04/05/1995
01/01/1995
01/01/1995

01/01/1995

04/05/1994
04/05/1994

Res. Date
17/03/2014

17/03/2014

17/03/2014

30/11/2000

30/11/2000

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
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Jason Roger Hammond 907902726
PRINT IN ACTION LIMITED 02645325 Company is dissolved 04/05/1994 Director

N/A* - no information available
Page 2/2



